SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No(s)...../2011 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26256-

26257/2011

SIDDHARTH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. THRU COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/direction)

Date: 23/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv. Mr. Sarbajit Dutta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List on 30.9.2011.

(A.D. Sharma) Court Master (Phoolan Wati Arora) Court Master