SUPREME

O F COURT INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-27/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26256-26257/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2006 in CMWP No.17405/1994,CMRA No.45821/1997 dated 24/02/2011 in CMRA No.110043/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SIDDHARTH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. THRU COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exem. from filing OT and impleadment and permission to file addl. documents and modification/clarification and direction/modification)

Date: 20/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

rtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. For Petitioner(s) Mr.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Nair, Adv.

Mr. Manoranjan Kumar, Adv.

Ms. S. Majumdar, Adv. Mr. Shyam Nandan, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Khatri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U.Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Tanmay Mehta, Adv.

Mr. S.S.Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A.K.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay A., Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

> The applications for impleadment are

allowed.

List the application for modification of

order dated 2.9.2011 on 17.2.2012.

[SUMAN WADHWA] COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA] COURT MASTER

www.ecourtsindia.com